
2024 - 2025 Holiday Schedule 

2024-2025 Holidays Dates

Thanksgiving  Holiday Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Nov 27-29, 
2024

Christmas and New Year Holidays Monday, Dec 23, 2024 - Sunday, Jan 5, 2025 
(Return on Monday, January 6, 2025)

Martin Luther King Day Monday Jan 20, 2025

Mardi Gras Observance Monday, Tuesday,  Wednesday Mar 3-5, 2025

Good Friday Friday  Apr 18, 2025

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025

Juneteenth Observance Thursday June 19, 2025

Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday Sep 1, 2025

*Essential Personnel Check with your Supervisor Regarding Scheduling.


